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Who has responded?
Email

17ba078@nluo.ac.in
17bba028@nluo.ac.in
15bba045@nluo.ac.in
18bba036@nluo.ac.in
18ba085@nluo.ac.in
18ba067@nluo.ac.in
17bba052@nluo.ac.in
19bba019@nluo.ac.in
16bba002@nluo.ac.in
19ba044@nluo.ac.in
18bba026@nluo.ac.in
19bba048@nluo.ac.in
18ba034@nluo.ac.in

19bba013@nluo.ac.in



Email

19bal07@nluo.ac.in

18bba031@nluo.ac.in

17ba0l15@nluo.ac.in

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

17 responses

@ 4 - 8510 100%
® 3-701084%
® 2-55106%%
@ 1-301w0 54%

@ 0-8elow 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

17 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

©® 2 - Satisfactonly

® 2 -Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 -Won't teach at a




3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

17 responses

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

17 responses

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

17 responses

® 4 - Always effective

@ : - Sometimes effective

® 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ O- Very poar communication

@ 4- Excelient
® 3 - Very good
® 2 -Good

® 1 -Far

@® 0- Poor

@ 4 - Always far

@ 3 - Usually fair

® 2 - Sometimes unfair
® 1 - Usually unfair

@ O- Unfair



6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

17 responses

@ 4 - Everytime

® 3 - Usually

® 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® ' - Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

17 tesponses

® 4 - Regularly
@® 3 - Often

® 2 - Sometimes
® 1 - Rarely

@ 0 Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social
and emotional growth.

17 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well
® 2 - Moderately
® 1 - Marginally
® 0- Notatall




9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

17 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 - Agree

® 2 - Neutral

® ' - Disagres

@ - Srrongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and

programme outcomes.

17 responses

@® 4 - Every time

® 3 - Usually

® 2- Occasicnally/Sometimes
® 1 - Rarely

@ 0 Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

17 responses

@ 4 - Every time

® 3 - Usually

® 2 - Occasonally/Sometimes
® 1 - Rarely

@ 0 - | don't have a mentor



12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

17 responses

® 4 - Every ime

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occaslonally/Sometmes
® - Rarely

® 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.

17 responses

@ 4-Fusy

@ 3 - Reasonably
® 2-Pamially

® 1-Sughtly

@ 0- Unabie to

14, Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

17 responses

@ 4 -Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
® 1 -Rarely

® 0 - Never



15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

17 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 - Agiee

® 2 - Neutral

® ' -Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning,
participative learning and problem solving methodolegies for enhancing learning
experiences.

17 responses

@ 4 -To a great extent
@ 2 - Moderate

® 2-Some what

@ 1 - Very ntle

® 0 - Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

17 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 - Agree

® 2 - Neutral

® 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree




18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

17 responses

@ 4-To agreat exient
® 3 - Moderate

® 2 -Some what

@ 1 - Very iittle

® 0-Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

17 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
® 3-70-8%
® 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

17 responses

@ 4 -Strongly agree

® 3-Agree

® 2 - Neutral

® 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Swrongly disagree




21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

17 responses

1. Teachers should should teach only for the sake of taking class, they should put some efforts so that
students acquire interest in the particular subject. 2. The mode of teaching should be changed from what
is existing now. Teachers should put more efforts to make the topic understand to the students and not to
finish the syllabus fast.

1. They should engage each and every student in class. 2. Do something so that students come to class
with excitement not just for attendance.

Transparency, Detailed discussion about the performance, Informing about the upcoming opportunities for
students.

Frequent use of projector Provide regular feedback on our performance

No good professors. No proper liabrary. Arbitrary examination policies. Biased teachers.

1. Better examination policy 2.better faculty evaluation 3.Better student-teacher relationship

Quality check of Teacher's content and their ability to effectively communicate the same with the students

1. Engage more with student during class. 2. Don't just sit and delivery lecture. 3. Try to make the
curriculum interesting

No

1. Evaluation of teachers on random checks during class hours by Subject Matter Experts 2. Accountability
of the power to give or deduct marks of the students, lying with the teachers 3. University taking intere st
and formulating policies to support extracurricular activities such as Moots/ Mediation and Debate.

1) More interactive activities 2) Tell the name of the topic and sub topics clearly before teaching 3)
Suggestions on how to go about studying that topic

Student feedback should be discussed seriously. Teachers should focus more on the practical aspects of
subjects and Memory based tests should be done away with.

There must be a proper faculty evaluation process within the administration. The number of teachers, who
take an active interest in their profession is very limited.

1) No teacher must teach 2 subjects to the same batch. 2) Teachers should not be giblven subject to teach
that is not their area of expertise. 3) Teacher's must take classes regularly, and complete the course.

| think teacher should be more empathetic about students emotional well-being and should understand the
fact that not every student have same ability to perform , can have a teacher's workshop

A lot of the teachers are not well versed with their subject matter and hence cannot give us a strong
foundation of the subject. the course curriculum is very rigid, it has not kept up with the time. it needs to be
comphrensivoely revisited. teachers tend to impose their own ideology on students, not allowing us to
have an independent thought process. this is reflected in their evaluation of mark-sheets.

Internal evaluation must be fair and more transparent A more effective mentoring scheme must be adopted
Students must be taught to become efficient and self reliant



